The Representative for OPD and their contact information are identified on the Face Sheet of this 

Agreement. 
b. The Representative for the Recipient and their contact information are identified on the Face Sheet of 

this Agreement. 

2. DISTRIBUTION AMOUNT 
The Distribution Amount is: 
Four hundred fifty-one thousand, six hundred sixteen and 13/100 Dollars.  
($451,616.13) to be used for the purpose(s) described in the USE OF FUNDS below. 

3. PROHIBITED USE OF FUNDS  
(as adopted in OPD Policy County/City Use of State Public Defense Funding) 
a. Funds cannot be used to supplant local funds that were being spent on public defense prior to the